NEW-159-1
(08/2020)
1/9
Cutter Series:
Face Mill – DE6G, DE6H, DE6K
End Mill - 1DE1H
Top-on - 1DE6G, 1DE1H, 1DE6H
Diameters:

Length
ZEFF
Eff.
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
KWW
Keyway
PRFRAD
Profile
Radius
CSP
Coolant
DE6H-20R01 2.000 1.528 1.750 5 0.750 0.312 6.00 mm Yes
DE6H-25R01 2.500 2.028 1.750 6 0.750 0.312 6.00 mm Yes
DE6H-30R01 3.000 2.529 1.750 7 1.000 0.375 6.00 mm Yes
Part Number
DCX
Cutting
Dia. Max.
DC
Cutting
Dia.
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Eff.
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
KWW
Keyway
PRFRAD
Profile
Radius
CSP
Coolant
DE6H050R00 50.00 mm 38.00 mm 50.00 mm 5 22.00 mm 10.40 mm 6.00 mm Yes
DE6H052R00 52.00 mm 40.00 mm 50.00 mm 5 22.00 mm 10.40 mm 6.00 mm Yes
DE6H063R00 63.00 mm 51.00 mm 50.00 mm 6 22.00 mm 10.40 mm 6.00 mm Yes
DE6H066R00 66.00 mm 54.00 mm 50.00 mm 6 27.00 mm 12.40 mm 6.00 mm Yes
DE6H080R00 80.00 mm 78.00 mm 50.00 mm 6 27.00 mm 12.40 mm 6.00 mm Yes
SERIES DE6H - METRIC
BUTTON FACEMILL WITH 8-16 INDEXES
NEW
NEW

Overall
Length
ZEFF
Eff.
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
KWW
Keyway
PRFRAD
Profile
Radius
CSP
Coolant
DE6K050R00 50.00 mm 34.00 mm 50.00 mm 4 16.00 mm 8.40 mm 8.00 mm Yes
DE6K052R00 52.00 mm 36.00 mm 50.00 mm 4 22.00 mm 10.40 mm 8.00 mm Yes
DE6K063R00 63.00 mm 47.00 mm 50.00 mm 4 22.00 mm 10.40 mm 8.00 mm Yes
DE6K066R01 66.00 mm 50.00 mm 50.00 mm 6 27.00 mm 12.40 mm 8.00 mm Yes
DE6K080R00 80.00 mm 64.00 mm 50.00 mm 6 27.00 mm 12.40 mm 8.00 mm Yes
DE6K100R00 100.00 mm 84.00 mm 50.00 mm 6 32.00 mm 14.40 mm 8.00 mm Yes
DE6K160R00 160.00 mm 144.00 mm 63.00 mm 9 40.00 mm 16.40 mm 8.00 mm Yes
DC
DCX
OAL
DCON

Overall
Length
ZEFF
Eff.
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
KWW
Keyway
PRFRAD
Profile
Radius
CSP
Coolant
DE6G050R00 50.00 mm 40.00 mm 50.00 mm 6 22.00 mm 10.40 mm 5.00 mm Yes
DE6G052R00 52.00 mm 42.00 mm 50.00 mm 6 22.00 mm 10.40 mm 5.00 mm Yes
DC
DCX
OAL
DCON

OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Eff.
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
PRFRAD
Profile
Radius
CSP
Coolant
1DE1H-1202781R01 1.250 0.779 2.72 2.75 5.00 3 1.250 6.00 mm Yes
1DE1H-1502786R01 1.500 1.029 2.72 2.75 5.41 4 1.500 6.00 mm Yes
DCON
OAL
LPR
LUX

Length
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Eff.
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
PRFRAD
Profile
Radius
CSP
Coolant
1DE1H-12020S9R01 1.250 0.779 1.97 2.00 9.00 3 1.250 6.00 mm Yes
1DE1H-12022S9R01 1.250 0.779 2.22 2.25 6.00 3 1.250 6.00 mm Yes
1DE1H-15020S5R01 1.500 1.029 1.97 2.00 9.00 4 1.500 6.00 mm Yes
1DE1H-15022S5R01 1.500 1.029 2.22 2.25 6.00 4 1.500 6.00 mm Yes
Facing Pocket CorkscrewRampingChanneling CoolantContour

ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
CCMS
Connection Code
Machine Side
PRFRAD
Profile
Radius
CSP
Coolant
1DE1H-12015X8R01 1.250 0.779 1.50 3 1.13 TopOn M16 6.00 mm Yes
1DE1H-15015X8R01 1.500 1.029 1.50 4 1.13 TopOn M16 6.00 mm Yes
Facing Pocket CorkscrewRampingChanneling CoolantContour
SERIES 1DE6H - METRIC
TOP•ON BUTTON ENDMILL WITH 8-16 INDEXES
1DE6H032043X8R00 32.00 mm 30.00 mm 43.0 mm 3 29.0 mm TopOn M16 6.00 mm Yes
1DE6H040043X8R00 40.00 mm 28.00 mm 43.0 mm 4 29.0 mm TopOn M16 6.00 mm Yes
NEW
NEW
Facing Pocket CorkscrewRampingChanneling CoolantContour
Part Number

IN
25
05
IN
20
35
IN
70
35
IN
25
04
IN
25
30
RNLU1004MON-M Multi-Purpose 10mm 0.160 Neutral • •
RNLU1004MON-S Multi-Purpose, Serrated 10mm 0.160 Neutral • •
RNLU1205MON-M Multi-Purpose 12mm 0.173 Neutral • • • • •
RNLU1205MON-S Multi-Purpose, Serrated 12mm 0.173 Neutral • • • • •
RNLU1606MON-M Multi-Purpose 16mm 0.240 Neutral • •
RNLU1606MON-S Multi-Purpose, Serrated 16mm 0.240 Neutral • •
INSERTS
NEW
NEW
NEW

S
IC
    RNLU1606MON-M
S
IC
    RNLU1606MON-S
LF
5mmAPMX
DC
DCX
DHUB
CCMS
PRFRAD
SERIES 1DE6G - METRIC
TOP•ON BUTTON ENDMILL WITH 8-16 INDEXES
1DE6G025035X7R00 25.00 mm 15.00 mm 35.0 mm 3 21.0 mm TopOn M12 5.00 mm Yes
1DE6G032043X8R00 32.00 mm 22.00 mm 43.0 mm 4 29.0 mm TopOn M16 5.00 mm Yes
1DE6G042043X8R00 42.00 mm 32.00 mm 43.0 mm 5 29.0 mm TopOn M16 5.00 mm Yes
NEW
NEW
NEW
Facing Pocket CorkscrewRampingChanneling CoolantContour